Murray Bridge: 12 May 2024

Kennel closes 17:09

PRIZE MONEY $1,420

|

« B

AMERICAN BOY

Black

Kilkerran
Dark BdI B
Vacant Box

Wirrulla Jo
Dark BdI B J y

Marinoff
Blue B

Vacant Box
Manner Of Strife

Black D

Allln§a Amy

Black

Mish Chanel (SCR)

15;::’5 5th Grade 395m
NAME
Wlld Milly
n Black B
— SWEET CHEVELLE
:2-: Black
3 Vacant Box
Opella
n Bn’?\dle B
Buildin' Rolls
5 Red Fwn D
Vacant Box

BE

Essay Bread (SCR)

Miracle To Excel
Black D

R5
19:04

6th Grade 455m

oo [~ I o N ~ REI |

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

NAME

Phantom Fury
Black

Blue Pete
Blue D

Shea's Entity
Black D

ASTON BUTTERS
Black

Vacant Box
Terrif?c Janine

Blue BdI B

VAN ROOYEN
Blue BdI D

Lochlnvar Aloisi
Wh &

R1 Fischer Motors Maiden Stake Pr1 Division1
17:54 | Maiden 395m
NAME TRAINER

Aroha Hemingway

Cameron Butcher

Bob Fletcher

Paul Barry

Tim Richards

Yvonne King

Tanya Bialek

Daish Irrigation and Fodder Stake Pr1 Division1

TRAINER

Tracie Price

Aroha Hemingway

Cameron Butcher

Darren Petersen

Rob Harnas

Paul Rehmann

First National Real Estate Murray Bridge Stake Pr1

TRAINER

Tony Hinrichsen
Michael Taylor
Adrien Chevalier

Tracie Price

Maddie Schulz
Lauren Harris

Adrien Chevalier

$1K - $280 - $140

LAST 4 BEST T/D
72 NBT
N/A NBT
5456 23.52
5642 22.89

3 23.15
2545 NBT

6 23.37

PRIZE MONEY $1,610
$1.1K-$320 - $160

LAST4  BESTT/D
85F1 22.60
6777  NBT
6566  22.39
1877  NBT
3547  22.52
3613 2236

PRIZE MONEY $1,740
$1.2K-$350-$170

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3734 2634
4312 NBT
6361 NBT
4711 NBT
5285 26.03
2231 25.71
3347  25.73

N

.com.au
R2 Mepunga Blazer Maiden Stake Pr1 Division2 PRIZE MONEY $1,420
18:00 | Maiden 395m $1K - $280 - $140
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Ricki's Burner
Fawn D Tim Richards 3 22.85
== Copper Countr
2= Brnie b y Paul Barry 35 23.05
Vacant Box
SUPER BREEZE . )
n Brindle B Adrien Chevalier 3353  23.17
Kin Toby .
5 Blac Yvonne King 54 22.91
Vacant Box
Flash Gordon
Black D Tim Richards 5 23.83
Bundy Fury o
B Fawn D Tony Hinrichsen 34 23.54
9 Mish Chanel (SCR) Tanya Bialek 6 23.37
R4 Fresh Pet Food Co Stake Pr1 Division2 PRIZE MONEY $1,610
18:42 | 5th Grade 395m $1.1K - $320 - $160
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Hey Sisco .
Wh & Blk D Becc Weinert 3557 22.63
== Crackerjack Nick .
22= BlackD Kevin Bewley 6552  22.67
3 Vacant Box
Solace
n Black D Darren Petersen 7254 NBT
5 Vacant Box
Aston Cherokee o
E Blue D Tracie Price 7151 22.80
Vacant Box
Katoni )
E Black D Aroha Hemingway 8411 22.46

RG Rural City of Murray Bridge Stake Pr1 PRIZE MONEY $1,515
19:23 Division1 $1K - $300 - $150
6th Grade 395m
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Woodside Viking )
Fawn D Graham Smith 621 NBT
m—  HIGHWAY
=2= BlackD Aroha Hemingway 5525 NBT
Bridge The Ga
3 Black% P Bob Fletcher 1 22.57
Nina Inferno
n Wh &BIk B Kevin Bewley 2235 2270
5 Vacant Box
Yumali
E Black B Cameron Butcher 1 22.59
FLYING PANAMA
Red Fwn D Aroha Hemingway 5817  NBT
Punching Poncho ) )
| 8 Damien Smith 2266 22.42
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Murray Bridge: 12 May 2024

R7
19:41

6th Grade 395m
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NAME
MORE BOOST RICO

Black

Sara From Guyra
Black

Street Beast
Black D

Bomber Fury
Black
Vacant Box

Sugar Bowl Rose
Black B

Wild Star
Black B

Pumgkln Party

Black

R9
20:23
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NAME
ShiEway

Black D

Balonne Boy
Black D

Vacant Box
ETHANOL TANK
Red BdI D

Vacant Box
Lockaba Rocket
Brindle D

Vacant Box

Aquila
Dark Bdl B

Greyhounds As Pets Stake Pr1 Division2

TRAINER

Darren Petersen
Damien Smith
Craig Jaensch

Tony Hinrichsen

Aroha Hemingway
Tracie Price

Kevin Bewley

Sky Racing (n/p) Mixed Series H Pr1 Division1
5th/6th Grade 530m

TRAINER

Kirin Corby

Adrien Chevalier

Lauren Harris

Wendy Sebastyan

Wally Harkins

Kennel closes 17:09

PRIZE MONEY $1,515
$1K - $300 - $150

LAST 4

3335

4324

1444

3255

5525

3731

6523

BEST T/D

NBT

22.62

22.74

NBT

NBT

NBT

22.69

PRIZE MONEY $1,980
$1.3K - $400 - $200

LAST 4

6212

4233

1616

4323

6434

BEST T/D

30.21

29.99

30.66

30.38

30.19

R8
20:05

N

Weblec Ace Grade 5 Series F Pr1 Division1

5th Grade 395m

NAME
Wilder
Black D

Elwomple
:2- Black B

Jerwood Bale
Brindle D

Wood5|de Star
n Black

Silk Sonic
Black D

ﬂ TI||E¥ Swamp

Aston Radar
. Black D

s B2

9% Honey Rocks (SCR)

110} Terrific Molly (SCR)

TRAINER

Tracie Price
Cameron Butcher
Kevin Bewley
Graham Smith
Tim Richards
Cameron Butcher
Tracie Price

Maddie Schulz

Tracie Price

Dave Peckham

grsa.com.au (n/p) Mixed Series H Pr1

R10 U
20:42 Division2
5th/6th Grade 530m
NAME

BHEmeI'}éIH

Glastonbury

Black

{town s Girl
Blac

Vacant Box
Finniss Surprise
Blue Fwn D
Vacant Box
Uno Whiskey
Black B

Vacant Box
Blue Intensity
Blue D

TRAINER

Lauren Harris

Wally Harkins

Ryan Tugwell

Wally Harkins

Kirin Corby

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,095
$1.4K - $420 - $210

LAST 4

5254

5131

3563

1152

5263

2161

2532

2424

5145
6653

BEST T/D

22.54

22.45

22.65

22.39

22.52

22.30

22.63

22.26

22.31
22.44

PRIZE MONEY $1,980
$1.3K - $400 - $200

LAST 4

1152

6338

1152

2147

1822

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

30.11

30.29

NBT

Page 2 of 2



